Lacee

A 1:30-2:30
A 2:30-3:30
A 3:30-4:00
A 4:00-4:30
B/A  4:30-6:00
A 6:00-6:45
Christina

B 1:30-2:00
B 2:00-2:30
B 3:30-4:15
A 4:15-5:00
B 5:00-5:45
Lacee

A 1:00-1:15
A 1:15-2:00
A 2:00-2:30
A 2:30-3:00
A 3:00-3:30
A 3:30-4:00
A 4:00-4:45
B 4:45-5:15
B 5:15-6:00
A 6:15-7:00
A 7:00-8:30
A 8:30-9:15
Christina

A 4:45-5:15
A 5:15-6:15

Rontes & Jubict

Rehearsal Schedule: February 17 - March 25, 2018

Saturday, February 17

Marketplace Men & Harlots Group #1
Marketplace Men & Harlots Group #2
Romeo & Tybalt

Juliet & Paris

Romeo & Juliet

Juliet

Citizens of Verona

Mandolin Street Entertainers

Dance of the Knights & Dance of the Aristocrats (optional rehearsal for Dance #1)
Bedroom Friends

Ballroom Friends

Sunday, February 18

Mercutio

Mercutio & Tybalt

Mercutio, Benvolio, Tybalt
Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo, Nursemaid
Juliet & Nursemaid

Tybalt, Lord & Lady Capulet

Sword Fight: Montagues & Capulets
Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo

Vision

Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo, Tybalt
Romeo & Juliet

Juliet

Dance of the Knights
Dance of the Aristocrats (Dance #1)



Lacee

A 1:30-2:30
A 2:30-3:30
B 3:30-4:00
B 4:00-4:30

B/A  4:30-6:00
A 6:00-6:45

Christina

1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:15
4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:15
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1:00-1:15
1:15-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:15-7:00
7:00-8:30
8:30-9:15
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Christina
A 4:45-5:15
A 5:15-6:15

Saturday, February 24

Marketplace Men & Harlots Group #1
Marketplace Men & Harlots Group #2
Romeo & Tybalt

Juliet & Paris

Romeo & Juliet

Juliet

Citizens of Verona

Mandolin Street Entertainers

Villagers of Verona

12 Dancing Princesses

Dance of the Knights & Dance of the Aristocrats (optional rehearsal for Dance #1)
Bedroom Friends

Ballroom Friends

Village Youth

Sunday, February 25

Mercutio

Mercutio & Tybalt

Mercutio, Benvolio, Tybalt
Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo, Nursemaid
Juliet & Nursemaid

Tybalt, Lord & Lady Capulet

Sword Fight: Montagues & Capulets
Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo

Vision

Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo, Tybalt
Romeo & Juliet

Juliet

Dance of the Knights
Dance of the Aristocrats (Dance #1 & #2)




Saturday, March 3

Lacee
A 1:30-2:30 Marketplace Men & Harlots Group #1
A 2:30-3:30 Marketplace Men & Harlots Group #2
B 3:30-4:00 Romeo & Tybalt
A 4:00-4:30 Juliet & Paris
A 4:30-6:00 Romeo & Juliet
A 6:00-6:45 Juliet
A 6:45-7:15 Romeo, Rosaline & William Hubka
A 7:15-7:35 Romeo & Paris
Christina
B 1:30-2:00 Citizens of Verona
B 2:00-2:30 Village Youth
B 2:30-3:00 Villagers of Verona
B 3:00-3:30 12 Dancing Princesses
A 3:30-4:00 Jasmine, Aladdin, & The Sultan
B 4:00-4:45 Dance of the Knights & Dance of the Aristocrats (optional rehearsal for Dance #1 & 2)
B 4:45-5:30 Bedroom Friends
B 5:30-6:00 Ballroom Friends
B 6:00-6:30 Marketplace Mother & Children
B 6:30-7:00 Mandolin Street Entertainers
Sunday, March 4
Lacee
A 1:00-1:15 Mercutio
A 1:15-2:00 Mercutio & Tybalt
A 2:00-2:30 Mercutio, Benvolio, Tybalt
A 2:30-3:00 Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo, Nursemaid
A 3:00-3:30 Juliet, Nursemaid, Paris, Lord & Lady Capulet
A 3:30-4:00 Tybalt, Lord & Lady Capulet
A 4:00-4:45 Sword Fight: Montagues & Capulets
B 4:45-5:15 Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo
B 5:15-6:00 Vision
B 6:15-6:45 Lord Capulet & Lord Montague
A 6:45-7:05 Lady Capulet
A 7:05-7:50 Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo, Tybalt
A 7:50-9:15 Romeo & Juliet
A 9:15-10:00  Juliet
Christina

B 3:45-4:15 Snow White

4:15-4:45 7 Dwarfs

4:45-5:15 Dance of the Knights

5:15-6:15 Dance of the Aristocrats (Dance #1, 2 & 3)
6:15-6:45 Belle & The Beast
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Saturday, March 10

Lacee

A 1:30-2:30 Marketplace Men & Harlots Group #1
A 2:30-3:30 Marketplace Men & Harlots Group #2
B 3:30-4:00 Romeo & Tybalt

B 4:00-4:30 Juliet & Paris

B/A  4:30-6:00 Romeo & Juliet

A 6:00-6:45 Juliet

A 6:45-7:15 Romeo, Rosaline & William Hubka

A 7:15-7:35 Romeo & Paris

A 7:35-8:05 Cinderella & Prince Charming

A 8:05-8:35 Aurora & Prince Phillip

Christina

C 1:00-1:30 Princess Attendants for Snow White, Jasmine & Belle
B 1:30-2:00 Citizens of Verona

B 2:00-2:30 Village Youth

B 2:30-3:00 Villagers of Verona

B 3:00-3:30 12 Dancing Princesses

A 3:30-4:00 Jasmine, Aladdin, & The Sultan

A 4:00-4:45 Dance of the Knights & Dance of the Aristocrats (optional rehearsal for Dance #1, 2 & 3)

A/B  4:45-5:30 Bedroom Friends

B 5:30-6:00 Ballroom Friends
B 6:00-6:30 Marketplace Mother & Children
B 6:30-7:00 Mandolin Street Entertainers
Sunday, March 11
Lacee
A 1:00-1:15 Mercutio
A 1:15-2:00 Mercutio & Tybalt
A 2:00-2:30 Mercutio, Benvolio, Tybalt
A 2:30-3:00 Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo, Nursemaid
A 3:00-3:30 Juliet, Nursemaid, Paris, Lord & Lady Capulet
A 3:30-4:00 Tybalt, Lord & Lady Capulet
A 4:00-4:45 Sword Fight: Montagues & Capulets
B 4:45-5:15 Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo
B 5:15-6:00 Vision
B 6:15-6:45 Lord Capulet & Lord Montague
A 6:45-7:05 Lady Capulet
A 7:05-7:50 Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo, Tybalt
A 7:50-9:15 Romeo & Juliet
A 9:15-10:00  Juliet
Christina

B 3:15-3:45 Princess Attendants for Cinderella & Aurora



B 3:45-4:15 Snow White
B 4:15-4:45 7 Dwarfs
A 4:45-5:15 Dance of the Knights
A 5:15-6:15 Dance of the Aristocrats (Dance #1, 2 & 3)
A 6:15-6:45 Belle & The Beast
Saturday, March 24
Lacee
A 1:30-2:30 Marketplace Men & Harlots Group #1
A 2:30-3:30 Marketplace Men & Harlots Group #2
B 3:30-4:00 Romeo & Tybalt
B 4:00-4:30 Juliet & Paris

B/A  4:30-6:00 Romeo & Juliet

A 6:00-6:45 Juliet

A 6:45-7:15 Romeo, Rosaline & William Hubka

A 7:15-7:35 Romeo & Paris

A 7:35-8:05 Cinderella & Prince Charming

A 8:05-8:35 Aurora & Prince Phillip

A 8:35-9:05 Friar Laurence, Juliet, Romeo, Vision, Nursemaid
Christina

C 1:00-1:30 Princess Attendants for Snow White, Jasmine & Belle
B 1:30-2:00 Citizens of Verona

B 2:00-2:30 Village Youth

B 2:30-3:00 Villagers of Verona

B 3:00-3:30 12 Dancing Princesses

A 3:30-4:00 Jasmine, Aladdin, & The Sultan

A 4:00-4:45 Dance of the Knights & Dance of the Aristocrats (optional rehearsal for Dance #1, 2 & 3)

A/B  4:45-5:30 Bedroom Friends

B 5:30-6:00 Ballroom Friends
B 6:00-6:30 Marketplace Mother & Children
B 6:30-7:00 Mandolin Street Entertainers
Sunday, March 25
Lacee
A 1:00-1:15 Mercutio
A 1:15-2:00 Mercutio & Tybalt
A 2:00-2:30 Mercutio, Benvolio, Tybalt
A 2:30-3:00 Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo, Nursemaid
A 3:00-3:30 Juliet, Nursemaid, Paris, Lord & Lady Capulet
A 3:30-4:00 Tybalt, Lord & Lady Capulet
A 4:00-4:45 Sword Fight: Montagues, Capulets, Lord Capulet & Lord Montague
B 4:45-5:15 Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo, Tybalt
B 5:15-5:45 Vision
A 5:45-6:15 Company Group Composite



Christina

3:15-3:45 Princess Attendants for Cinderella & Aurora
3:45-4:15 Snow White

4:15-4:45 7 Dwarfs

4:45-5:15 Dance of the Knights

5:15-5:45 Dance of the Aristocrats (Dance #1, 2 & 3)
5:45-6:15 Company Group Composite

6:15-6:45 Dance of the Aristocrats (Dance #1, 2 & 3)
6:45-7:15 Belle & The Beast

7:15-7:35 Lady Capulet

7:35-8:15 Mercutio, Benvolio, Romeo
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Dance of the Aristocrats

Dance #1: ALL Dance of the Knights, Tybalt, Lord & Lady Capulet, Paris, Rosaline, Sydney Alexander,
Marie Butcher, Maya Ewing, Claire Franklin, Arwen Gleason, Brianna Halepeska, Talena Malloy,
Madison Meenen, Kaya Pyle, Emma Schroeder, Natalya Thomblison

Dance #2: ALL Dance of the Knights, Tybalt, Lord & Lady Capulet, Paris, Juliet, Rosaline, Mercutio,
Benvolio, Sydney Alexander, Marie Butcher, Bailey Butler, Maya Ewing, Claire Franklin, Arwen
Gleason, Brianna Halepeska, Talena Malloy, Madison Meenen, Alaina Miller, Kaya Pyle, Emma
Schroeder, Natalya Thomblison

Dance #3: ALL Dance of the Knights, Tybalt, Lord & Lady Capulet, Paris, Juliet, Rosaline, Mercutio,
Benvolio, Romeo, Sydney Alexander, Gwen Appenfeller, Bailey Butler, Marie Butcher, Maya Ewing,
Claire Franklin, Arwen Gleason, Brianna Halepeska, Maria Kennedy, Kiana Magee, Talena Malloy,
Madison Meenen, Alaina Miller, Kaya Pyle, Emma Schroeder, Emmalie Scott, Natalya Thomblison



